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Panel-mounted CEE socket outlet 16 A 4 1322

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
IEC-Stromstarke

Polzahl

Spannung nach EN 60309-2
Uhrzeit-Stellung

Kennfarbe

Schutzart (IP)
Anschlusstechnik
Steckrichtung

Werkstoff

Militarausfihrung
Flanschmalfl vertikal
Bohrlochabstand vertikal
Flanschmalf3 horizontal
Bohrlochabstand horizontal

>
ET1004273 2
4024941013222 K S
Bals Elektrotech.
1322 l
1322

CEE-Anbausteckdose

16A

4h

75mm
60mm
75mm
60mm
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